email: sales@acphotonics.com                 tel: 408.986.9838                 www.acphotonics.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Plano-Concave Glass lens
Centration Tolerance: <0.05mm
Center Thickness Tolerance: ±0.20mm
Scratch/Dig: 20-10
Diameter Tolerance: +0.00/-0.05mm
Focal Length Tolerance: ±1%
Clear Aperture: 90%
Coating option: Uncoated, VIS, NIR, SWIR, UV
Surface Irregularity: λ/10 @633nm
Material
D
Focal length
UV
SWIR
NIR
VIR
NonePLCC
DiameterProduct code
f
UV FS
N-BK7
N-SF11
Coating
COMMON PRODUCT LIST
Diameter Ø (mm)Part Number Focal Length (mm) Material CT (mm)
PLCC-D6.3-f10-UV
PLCC-D12-f12-SF11
PLCC-D10-f20-BK7
PLCC-D8.0-f15-BK7
PLCC-D6.3-f10-UV
PLCC-D12.5-f15-BK7
PLCC-D12.5-f12.5-BK7
PLCC-D12-f48--BK7
PLCC-D12-f24--BK7
PLCC-D12-f18-SF11